



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		ro:					<del>6</del> .2	
			Division of C					~
			Fax Number	: (850)617-638	3		SECTIONS INT	
		From:					THE C	Γ
				: LEGALINC COF		CES INC.		m
				r : 120180000011			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			Phone	: (844)386-017			PH.	1 - C
	~	s	Fax Number	: (323)372-353	2		7. 22	
	27	- NOV					71.000 T1.000	
	ö		ho ombil oddad	ess for this busi	noss optitu	to he used f	for future	
				lings. Enter onl				
	AH		dar report mar	rings, check out	y one entrir t	auress pred	50.	
CEIVED	~	E C Ema	il Address:					
<b>^</b>								
Manager 1	010							
beis,		89-1 -						
$\sim$	1662	원활한	.C AMND/RE	ESTATE/CORF	RECT OR M	1/MG RES	IGN	
	ζų.		A 1 1	EGIANCE CI	FANINCI	10		
			×1,.1	.normen er				
			Certificate of	of Status		0		
			Certified Co	эру		1		
			Page Count			06		

## K. SALY

\$55.00

DEC 1 8 2024

Electronic Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

13236068205

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section			
	Division of Corporations			

ALLEGIANCE CLEANING LLC

SUBJECT: \_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mike Town

Name of Person

Legalzoom com, Inc.

Firm Company

9900 Spectrum Dr.

Address

Austin, TX 78717

City/State and Zip Code

evarit allegiancecleaning.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mike Town	800 773-0888	
	at ()	
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount.

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2061 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

• • • Page: 04 of 46	2024-12-16 15:19 21	PST	13236068205	From: Rejiv Srivestave
	ARTICLES OI	FAMEND	MENT	From: Rojiv Srivastave FILED DEC 17 PM 2:03
		ΓO	. (h.	TED .
	ARTICLES OF		ATION 2024 [	EC 17 DW
		OF	TAL CASE	HA 2:03
ALLEGIANCE CLEAN	SING LEC		TLAH	ASSEE, FLODID,
( <u>Name</u>	of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite)	<u>pany as it now ap</u> Liability Compa	pears on our records.) nv)	CU9707
The Articles of Organization for this	Limited Liability Compar	were filed on	04/19/2024	and assigned
Florida document number 1.2400015				
This amendment is submitted to ame	nd the following:			
	· ·			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the ne</u>	w name of the limited lia	<u>bility company</u>	<u>v here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and	contain the words "Limited Lia"	oilay Company." t	he designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.Ł.C."
Enter new principal offices address		<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE	<u>A STRET ADDRESS</u>			
				H,
Enter new mailing address, if appl	icable:	2439 Mallo	iy Hills Rd.	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST		Jacksonville	n FL 32221	
B. If amending the registered a registered agent and/or the new reg			on our records, enter	the name of the new
<u>registered agent and or the reg</u>		<u></u> .		
Name of New Registered A	gent			
New Registered Office Ade	-			
New Registered Office Add	0588	Enter	Florida street address	······
			Florida	
	·····	Ciņ		Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

To:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, it this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

	Page: 05 cf 46	2024-12-16 15:19 21 PST	13236068205	From: Rajiv Shvastava
	Authorized Person(s) a from our records:	uthorized to manage, <u>enter t</u>	be title, name, and address of each period FILF (	erson_being added
MGR = M AMBR = A	anager uthorized Member		2024 DEC 17 PM O	
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	2024 DEC 17 PM 2: FALLAHASSEF, FLORM	03 <u>Type of Action</u>
				_  Remove
				_ 🗆 Change
		un fan de skriegen gewonne aan de skriegen de skriegen de skriegen de skriegen de skriegen de skriegen de skrie		_ 🗋 Add
				C Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_□ Change
*******				🖸 Add
				_ Remove
				🗇 Change
				🖸 Add
				Remove
				□ Change
		<u> </u>		🗆 Add
				🗆 Remove
				🗆 Change
<u></u> ,,,				
				Change

То

	Page: 06 of 46	2024-12-16 15:19 21 PST	13236068205	From: Rajiv Sav
D. If ai	mending any other informat	ion, enter change(s) here: <i>(Attach a</i>	dditional sheets, (f necessary.)	
	<u></u>			
			1	
			<b>y</b>	
				1 - E
				STI P C
				-reimer C
				TI N
		· -		03
	<u> </u>			
	_			<b></b>

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated \_\_\_\_\_\_\_.

/S/ Eva Jonas

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member-

Eva Jonas

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00